
93 年 02 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/02/02 11,618 147,881 12.10 12.80 12.10 12.80 0.80 1,343 

93/02/03 35,045 464,901 13.30 13.65 12.90 12.95 0.15 4,509 

93/02/04 11,165 142,883 13.20 13.20 12.55 12.80 -0.15 1,459 

93/02/05 12,832 166,922 12.80 13.20 12.60 12.90 0.10 1,755 

93/02/06 11,903 157,395 13.20 13.50 13.05 13.20 0.30 1,526 

93/02/09 16,038 219,918 13.60 14.10 13.25 13.25 0.05 1,989 

93/02/10 21,126 289,839 13.50 14.15 13.30 14.15 0.90 2,667 

93/02/11 13,199 183,229 14.20 14.25 13.70 13.80 -0.35 1,893 

93/02/12 14,716 196,306 13.90 14.00 12.85 13.00 -0.80 1,824 

93/02/13 16,752 230,559 13.40 13.90 13.05 13.90 0.90 1,931 

93/02/16 34,694 509,248 14.50 14.85 14.30 14.85 0.95 3,836 

93/02/17 14,011 204,718 14.80 14.85 14.25 14.70 -0.15 2,294 

93/02/18 8,959 128,831 14.70 14.85 14.00 14.00 -0.70 1,608 

93/02/19 5,966 84,663 14.00 14.40 14.00 14.10 0.10 1,054 

93/02/20 6,253 87,013 14.10 14.30 13.60 13.70 -0.40 1,049 

93/02/23 3,979 54,266 13.60 13.85 13.45 13.60 -0.10 751 

93/02/24 2,730 37,298 13.60 13.85 13.50 13.60 0.00 573 

93/02/25 2,389 32,498 13.65 13.75 13.50 13.60 0.00 462 

93/02/26 3,530 48,483 13.70 13.95 13.60 13.70 0.10 624 

93/02/27 2,929 39,943 13.80 13.85 13.50 13.60 -0.10 542 

 


